	FORM PTO-1594	03-07	-2002	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	1 31.92		Palent and Trademark Office	
	Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼			* *
	To the Honorable Commissioner of	10200	15797	iginal documents or copy thereot.
	Name of conveying party(ies):	- 10200	2. Name and address	of receiving party(ies):
\cap	alc corporation		Name: Toms	Path Corporation
1/		3.1.02	l .	Suite 500
AY'		9.1.00	_	,
V			Street Address: 3	50 South Contex Street
N [']	☐ Individual(s) ☐ General Partnership	AssociationLimited Partnership	City: Reino	State NV ZIP: 89501
1/	Corporation-State	C Dilited Fatuleiship	0y. <u>15.7.70</u>	31dles 4 21F. 11351
, "	Other	manhad? D Vac DNa	Individual(s) d	tizenship
y	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) sitached? Yes No		General Partne	ership
'}	3. Nature of conveyance:		United Partne	rship
•	Assignment ■ Assignment	☐ Merger	Other	A18
	☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	If assignee is not domicile	d in the United States, a domestic representative
	Other		designation is attached:	
	Execution Date: Feb 27th 2002		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
				4
	Application number(s) or registration	tion number(s):	1	w .
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark registration No.(s)	
			2,306)	367
	. Additional numbers attached? Tyes 35.No			
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
	Name: Juliana 3x	zlunski By		
	Trademack Company		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$\$	
			Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	Street Address: P.O. Pox	12723		
	1.01.12		8. Deposit account n	umber:
			 	
^ .	city: Westport	ate: CT ZIP: 0/0880	(Attach duplicate co	py of this page if paying by deposit account)
3/08/2002 G)	<u>`</u>	THIS SPACE	
1 FC:481	40.00 DP	ı		
)				
	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge an	belief, the foregoing infor	mation is true and correc	ct and any attached copy is a true copy
	of the original document.			
	William Buching		line	3-5-02
	Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date
)	Total number of	of pages comprising cover sheet:
	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
Do not detach this portion				
	Mail documents to be recon	ded with required cover she	et information to:	
			Patents and Tradem	arks
		Box Assignments Washington, D.C.		
	Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed,			
	and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate			
	to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011),			
	Washington, D.C. 20503	•		į

TRADEMARK REEL: 002455 FRAME: 0459

TRANSFER/ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, QIC Corporation (Assignor), a corporation organized in the state of Nevada, whose place of business and address is 516 East Swedesford Rd., Exton, PA 19341. is the owner of the following U.S. Registration:

FORMSPATH

Registration No. 2,306,367

Whereas, FormsPath Corporation (Assignee) a corporation organized under the laws of the state of Nevada, whose address is 350 South Center Street, Suite 500, Reno, NV 89501, is desirous of acquiring the rights to the said registered trademark.

Now therefore, QIC Corporation (Assignor) does for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, hereby assigns to FormsPath Corporation (Assignce) all right, title and interest in and to its registration listed above.

QIC CORPORATION (Assignor)

FORMSPATH CORPORATION (Assignee)

President
Date: 2/27/02

President

Date: 2/27/02